
ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS  

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER- 2020 
( INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page 1 of 7

Branch Name B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING (PART TIME)

01
01

01
01
01
02
02

02
02
03

03

03
03
04
04
04
04

04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07

Semes
ter

  Applied Physics
  Strength of Materials-I

  Fundamentals of Computing
  Applied Mathematics
  Applied Chemistry
  Surveying - II
  Fluid Mechanics

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Strength of Materials - II
  Soil Mechanics

  Structural Analysis I

  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Highway Engineering
  Railways, Airports and Harbour Engineering
  Structural Analysis II
  Design Of Steel Structures
  Applied Hydraulics Engineering

  Construction Planning and Scheduling
  Total Quality Management
  Hydrology
  Remote Sensing Techniques and GIS
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Design of Reinforced Concrete and Brick Masonry Structures
  Estimation and Quantity Surveying
  Basics of Dynamics and Aseismic Design
  Foundation Engineering
  Principles of Management

  Prestressed Concrete Structures
  Municipal Solid Waste And Management
  Air Pollution Management
  Ground Water Engineering
  Water Resources Engineering
  Ground Improvement Techniques
  Housing Planning and Management
  Contract Laws and Regulations
  Irrigation Engineering
  Engineering Economics and Cost Analysis

Subject Name

PTPH2111
PTCE2201

PTGE2111
PTMA2111
PTCY2111
PTCE2254
PTCE2202

PTMA2211
PTCE2252
PTCE2251

PTCE2302

PTGE2021
PTCE2255
PTCE2303
PTCE2351
PTCE2352
PTCE2253

PTCE2353
PTGE2022
PTCE2021
PTCE2024
PTGE2025
PTCE2401
PTCE2402
PTCE2403
PTCE2305
PTMG2351

PTCE2404
PTCE2039
PTCE2038
PTCE2028
PTCE2031
PTCE2033
PTCE2027
PTGE2073
PTCE2301
PTCE2451

Subject
Code

04-MAR-21
05-MAR-21

06-MAR-21
12-MAR-21
17-MAR-21
05-MAR-21
08-MAR-21

10-MAR-21
16-MAR-21
06-MAR-21

09-MAR-21

11-MAR-21
18-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
12-MAR-21
15-MAR-21
16-MAR-21

17-MAR-21
04-MAR-21
05-MAR-21
05-MAR-21
06-MAR-21
10-MAR-21
12-MAR-21
15-MAR-21
17-MAR-21
04-MAR-21

04-MAR-21
08-MAR-21
08-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
16-MAR-21
09-MAR-21

Exam
Date

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.

Timing

www.binils.com



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS  

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER- 2020 
( INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page 2 of 7

Branch Name B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING (PART TIME)

07

Semes
ter

  Repair and Rehabilitation of Structures

Subject Name

PTCE2071

Subject
Code

13-MAR-21

Exam
Date

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.

Timing

www.binils.com



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS  

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER- 2020 
( INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page 3 of 7

Branch Name B.E Computer Science And Engineering(PartTime)

01
01

01
01
02

02

02
02

03
03
03

03

04
04
04
04

04
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07

Semes
ter

  Applied Physics
  Programming and Data Structures - I

  Applied Mathematics
  Applied Chemistry
  Programming and Data Structures II

  Electronic Devices And  Circuits

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Digital Principles And System Design

  Discrete Mathematics
  Design And Analysis Of Algorithms
  Database Management Systems

  Computer Organization And Architecture

  Web Technology
  Operating Systems
  Computer Networks
  System Software

  Microprocessors And Microcontrollers
  Software Engineering
  Theory of Computation
  UNIX Internals
  Object Oriented Analysis and Design
  Principles of Compiler Design
  Total Quality Management
  Mobile and Pervasive Computing
  Artificial Intelligence
  Digital Signal Processing
  Data Warehousing and Data Mining
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  High Speed Networks
  Cryptography and Network Security

Subject Name

PTPH2111
PTCS2151

PTMA2111
PTCY2111
PTCS2203

PTEE2203

PTMA2211
PTCS2202

PTMA2265
PTCS2251
PTCS2255

PTCS2253

PTIT2353
PTCS2254
PTCS2302
PTCS2304

PTCS2252
PTCS2301
PTCS2303
PTCS2028
PTCS2353
PTCS2352
PTGE2022
PTCS2402
PTCS2351
PTCS2403
PTCS2032
PTGE2025
PTCS2060
PTIT2352

Subject
Code

04-MAR-21
09-MAR-21

12-MAR-21
17-MAR-21
06-MAR-21

10-MAR-21

10-MAR-21
12-MAR-21

05-MAR-21
08-MAR-21
13-MAR-21

17-MAR-21

08-MAR-21
10-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
16-MAR-21

18-MAR-21
09-MAR-21
10-MAR-21
13-MAR-21
16-MAR-21
17-MAR-21
04-MAR-21
05-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
15-MAR-21
18-MAR-21
06-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
13-MAR-21

Exam
Date

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.

Timing

www.binils.com



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS  

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER- 2020 
( INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page 4 of 7

Branch Name B.E. Electrical And Electronics Engineering(Part Time)

01
01
01
01
02
02

02
02
02
03
03

03
03

03

03
04

04
04
04

05

05
05
05

05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07

Semes
ter

  Applied Physics
  Electric Circuit Analysis
  Applied Mathematics
  Applied Chemistry
  Electromagnetic Theory
  Electronic Devices And  Circuits

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Data Structures and Algorithms
  Measurements And Instrumentation
  Electrical Machines - I

  Control Systems
  Transmission And  Distribution

  Digital Logic Circuits

  Data Structures and Algorithms
  Electrical Machines II

  Power Electronics
  Microprocessors and Microcontrollers
  Power System Analysis

  High Voltage Engineering

  Design of Electrical Machines
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Communication Engineering

  Power System Operation and Control
  Total Quality Management
  Biomedical Instrumentation
  Special Electrical Machines
  Solid State Drives
  Protection and Switchgear
  Computer Networks
  Flexible AC Transmission Systems
  Power Quality
  High Voltage Direct Current Transmission
  Electric Energy Generation, Utilization and Conservation

Subject Name

PTPH2111
PTEE2151
PTMA2111
PTCY2111
PTEE2202
PTEE2203

PTMA2211
PTGE2021
PTEE2204
PTEE2201
PTEE2251

PTEE2256
PTEE2303

PTEE2255

PTEE2204
PTEE2302

PTEE2301
PTEE2354
PTEE2351

PTEE2353

PTEE2355
PTGE2025
PTEC2311

PTEE2401
PTGE2022
PTEI2311
PTEE2403
PTEE2352
PTEE2402
PTCS2363
PTEE2036
PTEE2028
PTEE2032
PTEE2451

Subject
Code

04-MAR-21
05-MAR-21
12-MAR-21
17-MAR-21
08-MAR-21
10-MAR-21

10-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
16-MAR-21
08-MAR-21
08-MAR-21

12-MAR-21
12-MAR-21

15-MAR-21

16-MAR-21
09-MAR-21

16-MAR-21
18-MAR-21
18-MAR-21

05-MAR-21

05-MAR-21
06-MAR-21
06-MAR-21

11-MAR-21
04-MAR-21
10-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
16-MAR-21
17-MAR-21
17-MAR-21
05-MAR-21
09-MAR-21
09-MAR-21
11-MAR-21

Exam
Date

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.

4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.

Timing

www.binils.com



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS  

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER- 2020 
( INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page 5 of 7

Branch Name B.E Electronics And Communication Engineering(PartTime)

01
01
01
01
02

02
02
02
03
03
03

03
04

04
04

04

05

05

05
05
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07

Semes
ter

  Applied Physics
  Electric Circuits and Electron Devices
  Applied Mathematics
  Applied Chemistry
  Electronic Circuits-I

  Signals and Systems
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Electromagnetic Fields and Waves
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Digital Electronics
  Communication Theory

  Electronic Circuits II
  Digital Signal Processing

  Digital Communication
  Computer Architecture And Organization

  Transmission Lines And Wave Guides

  Microprocessors And Microcontrollers

  Antennas And Wave Propagation

  Computer Networks
  VLSI Design
  RF and Microwave Engineering
  Optical Communication and Networking
  Medical Electronics
  Wireless Communication
  Total Quality Management
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Satellite Communication
  Mobile Adhoc Networks
  High Speed Networks
  Optical Networks
  Embedded And Real Time Systems

  Digital Image Processing
  Television And Video Engineering

Subject Name

PTPH2111
PTEC2151
PTMA2111
PTCY2111
PTEC2202

PTEC2206
PTMA2211
PTEC2201
PTEC2254
PTEC2203
PTEC2252

PTEC2251
PTEC2302

PTEC2301
PTEC2303

PTEC2305

PTEC2304

PTEC2353

PTEC2352
PTEC2354
PTEC2403
PTEC2402
PTEC2021
PTEC2401
PTGE2022
PTGE2025
PTEC2045
PTEC2050
PTCS2060
PTEC2054
PTEC2042

PTEC2029
PTEC2034

Subject
Code

04-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
12-MAR-21
17-MAR-21
04-MAR-21

06-MAR-21
10-MAR-21
13-MAR-21
05-MAR-21
09-MAR-21
13-MAR-21

17-MAR-21
08-MAR-21

12-MAR-21
15-MAR-21

18-MAR-21

05-MAR-21

09-MAR-21

13-MAR-21
15-MAR-21
10-MAR-21
12-MAR-21
16-MAR-21
16-MAR-21
04-MAR-21
06-MAR-21
08-MAR-21
09-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
16-MAR-21

17-MAR-21
17-MAR-21

Exam
Date

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.

4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.

Timing

www.binils.com



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS  

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER- 2020 
( INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page 6 of 7

Branch Name B.E Mechanical Engineering(PartTime)

01
01

01
01

01
02

02
02
02

02
03
03

03

03
03

04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
06
06

06
06
07
07
07
07

Semes
ter

  Applied Physics
  Engineering Mechanics

  Applied Mathematics
  Electronics Engineering

  Applied Chemistry
  Hydraulics and Pneumatics

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Manufacturing Technology I

  Electrical Drives and Control
  Strength of Materials
  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy

  Manufacturing Technology - II

  Kinematics of Machinery
  Engineering Thermodynamics

  Thermal Engineering
  Dynamics Of Machinery
  Engineering Metrology and Measurements
  Design of Machine Elements

  Total Quality Management
  Automobile Engineering
  Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion
  Mechatronics
  Design of Transmission Systems
  Computer Integrated Manufacturing
  Heat and Mass Transfer

  Renewable Sources of Energy
  Unconventional Machining Processes
  Engineering Economics And Cost Analysis
  Process Planning and Cost Estimation
  Power Plant Engineering
  Nuclear Engineering

Subject Name

PTPH2111
PTGE2151

PTMA2111
PTEC2161

PTCY2111
PTME2101

PTMA2211
PTGE2261
PTME2201

PTEE2211
PTME2254
PTME2253

PTME2252

PTME2203
PTME2202

PTME2301
PTME2302
PTME2304
PTME2303

PTGE2022
PTME2354
PTME2351
PTME2401
PTME2352
PTME2402
PTME2251

PTME2023
PTME2026
PTMG2451
PTME2027
PTME2403
PTME2034

Subject
Code

04-MAR-21
11-MAR-21

12-MAR-21
17-MAR-21

17-MAR-21
10-MAR-21

10-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
15-MAR-21

16-MAR-21
05-MAR-21
06-MAR-21

09-MAR-21

11-MAR-21
12-MAR-21

10-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
12-MAR-21
18-MAR-21

04-MAR-21
05-MAR-21
11-MAR-21
13-MAR-21
17-MAR-21
10-MAR-21
16-MAR-21

18-MAR-21
18-MAR-21
08-MAR-21
12-MAR-21
15-MAR-21
17-MAR-21

Exam
Date

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 2 P.M. to 3 P.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.

 10 A.M. to 11
A.M.

 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 8 A.M. to 9 A.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
 12 Noon to 1 P.M.

Timing

www.binils.com



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS  

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER- 2020 
( INCLUDING SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page 7 of 7

Branch Name B.Tech Textile Technology(PartTime)

01
01
01

01
01
02
02
02

Semes
ter

  Applied Physics
  Fundamentals of Computing
  Engineering Mechanics

  Applied Mathematics
  Applied Chemistry
  Mechanical Engineering
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Electrical Engineering

Subject Name

PTPH2111
PTGE2111
PTGE2151

PTMA2111
PTCY2111
PTTT2202
PTMA2211
PTTT2201

Subject
Code

04-MAR-21
06-MAR-21
11-MAR-21

12-MAR-21
17-MAR-21
05-MAR-21
10-MAR-21
16-MAR-21

Exam
Date

 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
 10 A.M. to 11

A.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.
4 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Timing

www.binils.com


